CONCOURS SALLE
17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 g Beaupréau

J &
DEPART 1
3A
THOMAS MAELINE
972672C
BEAUPREAU
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 7 7 6 20 43
3 9 6 4 19 62
4 9 7 6 22 84
5 10 7 7 24 108
6 9 7 5 21 129
7 8 7 7 22 151
8 8 7 5 20 171
9 10 9 5 24 195
10 6 4 2 12 207
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 4 16 16
2 10 9 8 27 43
3 9 9 7 25 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 7 6 4 17 111
6 9 8 6 23 134
7 9 6 2 17 151
8 8 7 5 20 171
9 9 5 5 19 190
10 9 6 6 21 211
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 211
Total 10 3 Total 9 15 Total points 418

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE
17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 g Beaupréau

J &
DEPART 1
4A
CHEVALIER BAPTISTE
884066S
BEAUPREAU
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 M 15 15
2 8 6 4 18 33
3 8 8 7 23 56
4 7 7 5 19 75
5 8 7 M 15 90
6 8 5 5 18 108
7 9 3 2 14 122
8 9 8 5 22 144
9 6 6 3 15 159
10 6 5 4 15 174
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 174
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 5 20 40
3 10 6 5 21 61
4 9 6 5 20 81
5 9 8 6 23 104
6 8 8 5 21 125
7 9 8 8 25 150
8 8 6 5 19 169
9 6 6 3 15 184
10 8 7 6 21 205
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 205
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 379

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 Fens
DEPART 1
4C
DETOC CLEMENT
901061P
CHEMILLE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 8 6 1 15 38
3 10 7 4 21 59
4 8 7 2 17 76
5 9 3 M 12 88
6 9 7 4 20 108
7 7 6 1 14 122
8 6 6 1 13 135
9 10 6 6 22 157
10 10 8 5 23 180
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 180
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 6 M 14 38
3 6 5 1 12 50
4 9 8 8 25 75
5 8 M M 8 83
6 9 8 7 24 107
7 8 6 3 17 124
8 10 8 2 20 144
9 9 8 7 24 168
10 8 4 2 14 182
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 182
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Total points 362

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE
17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 g Beaupréau

J &
DEPART 1
5A
LERAY AUREGANE
973781H
CHEMILLE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 4 19 44
3 10 6 4 20 64
4 8 7 6 21 85
5 9 6 5 20 105
6 8 6 5 19 124
7 9 8 7 24 148
8 8 3 2 13 161
9 8 7 6 21 182
10 10 8 5 23 205
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 7 5 21 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 10 9 7 26 96
5 7 5 4 16 112
6 10 8 6 24 136
7 6 5 4 15 151
8 8 6 4 18 169
9 8 5 5 18 187
10 10 9 8 27 214
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 214
Total 10 6 Total 9 7 Total points 419

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 1
5B
GUILLET NINON
860040B
NANTES
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 8 7 4 19 61
4 8 6 5 19 80
5 10 6 3 19 99
6 9 7 4 20 119
7 10 6 5 21 140
8 9 8 7 24 164
9 8 8 5 21 185
10 9 6 6 21 206
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 9 8 6 23 129
6 9 8 6 23 152
7 9 8 5 22 174
8 10 8 6 24 198
9 8 6 2 16 214
10 9 8 6 23 237
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 237
Total 10 8 Total 9 9 Total points 443

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE
17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 g Beaupréau

S &Y
DEPART 1
5C
TEMPLERAUD SANDRINE
796875U
LE MAY SUR EVRE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 10 8 6 24 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 10 8 4 22 149
7 10 7 5 22 171
8 10 9 8 27 198
9 8 7 7 22 220
10 8 7 6 21 241
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 8 5 22 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 9 7 7 23 197
9 9 8 1 18 215
10 8 5 4 17 232
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 232
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 473

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE
17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 g Beaupréau

J &
DEPART 1
6B
ADVENARD MELINE
957691U
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 7 7 3 17 42
3 10 7 4 21 63
4 9 3 2 14 77
5 7 6 3 16 93
6 8 8 7 23 116
7 9 4 2 15 131
8 10 9 8 27 158
9 10 10 5 25 183
10 9 9 6 24 207
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 9 9 5 23 69
4 10 9 8 27 96
5 10 6 3 19 115
6 9 8 3 20 135
7 8 7 6 21 156
8 9 8 7 24 180
9 7 6 4 17 197
10 9 7 7 23 220
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 220
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 427

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE
17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 g Beaupréau

J &
DEPART 1
6C
DELALANDE LUCAS
973767T
CHEMILLE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 8 7 5 20 37
3 7 5 4 16 53
4 9 9 7 25 78
5 10 5 4 19 97
6 9 8 7 24 121
7 8 8 3 19 140
8 7 6 4 17 157
9 9 3 3 15 172
10 9 9 9 27 199
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 199
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 8 5 4 17 34
3 9 7 5 21 55
4 9 7 5 21 76
5 9 7 3 19 95
6 6 5 4 15 110
7 9 7 M 16 126
8 8 6 6 20 146
9 6 5 2 13 159
10 9 8 3 20 179
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 179
Total 10 1 Total 9 12 Total points 378

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 1
7A
OUAIRY DYLAN
836820M
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 8 26 56
3 9 8 7 24 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 8 8 7 23 158
7 10 10 10 30 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 10 10 30 247
10 10 10 9 29 276
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 8 6 24 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 10 9 29 153
7 10 10 10 30 183
8 10 8 8 26 209
9 9 8 6 23 232
10 10 9 9 28 260
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 260
Total 10 24 Total 9 17 Total points 536

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 1
/B
DUPE STEPHANIA
915477]
BEAUPREAU
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 6 6 20 47
3 8 6 M 14 61
4 10 8 7 25 86
5 9 9 M 18 104
6 8 8 M 16 120
7 10 9 7 26 146
8 8 8 7 23 169
9 9 8 7 24 193
10 8 6 M 14 207
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 7 6 22 37
3 9 7 7 23 60
4 8 7 7 22 82
5 8 7 M 15 97
6 8 7 M 15 112
7 6 M M 6 118
8 10 8 M 18 136
9 M M M 0 136
10 7 6 M 13 149
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 149
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 356

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 1
7C
GARNIER ALEXIS
796892M
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 9 8 7 24 214
9 9 8 7 24 238
10 10 9 9 28 266
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 6 26 111
5 10 8 8 26 137
6 10 8 8 26 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 8 7 25 216
9 10 10 10 30 246
10 10 10 9 29 275
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 275
Total 10 21 Total 9 24 Total points 541

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 Fens
DEPART 1
8A
LAMBERT MELAINE
847991E
CHOLET TAC
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 M 19 46
3 10 9 9 28 74
4 10 7 M 17 91
5 8 7 M 15 106
6 9 6 M 15 121
7 9 8 6 23 144
8 9 9 8 26 170
9 10 9 7 26 196
10 10 8 M 18 214
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 6 6 22 39
3 10 10 9 29 68
4 10 10 6 26 94
5 10 9 M 19 113
6 9 8 M 17 130
7 8 7 6 21 151
8 10 7 M 17 168
9 10 10 9 29 197
10 6 6 M 12 209
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 209
Total 10 15 Total 9 14 Total points 423

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 1
8B
DOUBLET OCEANE
884517G
CHOLET TAC
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 10 10 8 28 99
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 7 6 M 13 136
7 9 8 7 24 160
8 7 7 6 20 180
9 9 8 7 24 204
10 9 7 6 22 226
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 6 M 15 37
3 10 8 7 25 62
4 8 8 7 23 85
5 8 7 7 22 107
6 9 7 M 16 123
7 10 8 7 25 148
8 7 7 M 14 162
9 9 6 M 15 177
10 8 8 6 22 199
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 199
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 425

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ G,B%Ll
DEPART 1
8C
LERAY PATRICE
700382K
CHEMILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 6 25 52
3 9 9 6 24 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 10 8 M 18 146
7 9 7 7 23 169
8 10 8 6 24 193
9 9 8 M 17 210
10 9 9 8 26 236
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 7 7 6 20 91
5 9 8 M 17 108
6 9 8 8 25 133
7 10 8 8 26 159
8 9 7 7 23 182
9 10 10 8 28 210
10 10 9 9 28 238
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 238
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Total points 474

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 1
9A
ANGEBAULT STEPHANE
4408407
CHOLET TAC
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 9 9 9 27 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 9 9 9 27 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 10 9 29 284
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 10 10 30 260
10 10 9 9 28 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 32 Total 9 28 Total points 572

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 Fens
DEPART 1
9B
LANGE THIERRY
709110X
BEAUPREAU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 7 26 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 9 9 8 26 188
8 9 8 8 25 213
9 9 9 9 27 240
10 10 9 9 28 268
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 10 9 29 276
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 276
Total 10 13 Total 9 40 Total points 544

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 1
9C
ANGEBAULT VERONIQUE
808364G
CHOLET TAC
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 9 9 9 27 274
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 26 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 9 9 9 27 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 280
Total 10 14 Total 9 46 Total points 554

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 1
10B
JOUSSAUME RAPHAELLE
971870F
CHOLET TAC
JFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 M 17 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 10 9 7 26 120
6 9 8 7 24 144
7 10 9 6 25 169
8 9 9 8 26 195
9 10 9 8 27 222
10 10 9 7 26 248
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 9 9 7 25 103
5 9 8 8 25 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 9 9 9 27 206
9 9 9 9 27 233
10 9 9 9 27 260
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 260
Total 10 5 Total 9 33 Total points 508

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 1
10C
THIBERVILLE NOLAN
859195H
BEAUPREAU
JHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 M 17 40
3 9 9 M 18 58
4 8 8 M 16 74
5 9 9 7 25 99
6 9 9 6 24 123
7 10 9 M 19 142
8 9 8 M 17 159
9 9 8 7 24 183
10 9 8 M 17 200
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 200
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 M 17 41
3 10 9 M 19 60
4 9 6 M 15 75
5 9 8 6 23 98
6 9 7 6 22 120
7 9 9 7 25 145
8 8 8 8 24 169
9 9 9 8 26 195
10 9 6 M 15 210
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 210
Total 10 2 Total 9 23 Total points 410

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f’ C%—,B%Ll
DEPART 1
11A
DEFOIS SYLVIE
657921G
CHOLET TAC
S3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 9 9 M 18 179
8 10 9 9 28 207
9 9 9 9 27 234
10 9 9 8 26 260
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 24 Série1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 9 8 8 25 194
8 9 8 8 25 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 10 8 28 275
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 275
Total 10 12 Total 9 39 Total points 535

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 1
11B
LELOU DANIEL
042670F
CHOLET TAC
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 10 10 30 231
9 10 9 9 28 259
10 10 10 9 29 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 10 30 175
7 10 9 9 28 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 9 9 9 27 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 36 Total 9 24 Total points 576

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 1
11C
CHAPRON LUCAIN
936481P
BEAUPREAU
JHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 9 9 8 26 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 276
Total 10 16 Total 9 41 Total points 552

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 Fens
DEPART 1
12A
GINOUVES PATRICK
935099M
BEAUPREAU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 9 8 7 24 129
6 9 9 9 27 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 9 9 8 26 207
9 9 8 8 25 232
10 10 10 9 29 261
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 9 7 25 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 9 9 8 26 211
9 8 8 7 23 234
10 9 9 9 27 261
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 261
Total 10 6 Total 9 35 Total points 522

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 1
12B
JOUSSAUME THIERRY
336193C
CHOLET TAC
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 10 10 30 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 10 10 9 29 284
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 9 9 9 27 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 9 9 8 26 254
10 10 9 9 28 282
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 282
Total 10 27 Total 9 32 Total points 566

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 1
12C
LE HARZIC ARNAUD
817248N
CHOLET TAC
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 10 9 8 27 246
10 10 10 8 28 274
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 9 9 9 27 274
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 274
Total 10 13 Total 9 42 Total points 548

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 Fens
DEPART 2
3C
MESLIN THOMAS
957284B
CANDE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 5 21 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 10 7 6 23 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 8 8 7 23 139
7 9 9 8 26 165
8 9 8 8 25 190
9 9 8 6 23 213
10 9 9 9 27 240
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 10 7 5 22 74
4 8 7 6 21 95
5 10 10 8 28 123
6 9 8 6 23 146
7 9 9 8 26 172
8 8 8 5 21 193
9 9 8 6 23 216
10 8 8 7 23 239
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 239
Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Total points 479

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C*,B%i-l
DEPART 2
4A
NAUD BERNARD
657769S
CLISSON
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 9 28 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 9 9 7 25 127
6 10 8 7 25 152
7 10 10 10 30 182
8 10 9 8 27 209
9 9 9 7 25 234
10 9 8 8 25 259
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 6 25 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 9 8 7 24 181
8 9 7 7 23 204
9 10 9 7 26 230
10 9 8 8 25 255
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 255
Total 10 11 Total 9 23 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE
17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 g Beaupréau

J &
DEPART 2
4B
VOITON JEAN-PAUL
987111X
BEAUPREAU
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 1 M M 1 1
2 4 3 M 7 8
3 9 5 2 16 24
4 4 3 2 g 33
5 6 3 2 11 44
6 9 5 3 17 61
7 7 4 3 14 75
8 7 4 2 13 88
9 6 5 5 16 104
10 10 6 5 21 125
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 125
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 4 18 18
2 4 3 2 9 27
3 6 6 4 16 43
4 9 8 6 23 66
5 4 1 1 6 72
6 8 7 6 21 93
7 8 7 5 20 113
8 10 9 6 25 138
9 8 3 M 11 149
10 9 7 5 21 170
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 170
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 295

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 Fens
DEPART 2
4C
TRAVERT NATHALIE
8329907
LE FUILET
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 8 7 1 16 89
5 9 7 4 20 109
6 9 7 6 22 131
7 9 8 7 24 155
8 8 7 M 15 170
9 10 7 5 22 192
10 7 7 6 20 212
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 9 8 3 20 37
3 9 9 7 25 62
4 7 5 4 16 78
5 9 8 4 21 99
6 9 8 6 23 122
7 10 8 4 22 144
8 9 8 5 22 166
9 8 6 4 18 184
10 7 7 5 19 203
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 203
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 415

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 2
5A
BOUTOLLEAU GERALD
970992B
CLISSON
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 8 7 5 20 39
3 10 8 7 25 64
4 8 8 M 16 80
5 7 6 3 16 96
6 10 10 6 26 122
7 10 6 5 21 143
8 8 7 6 21 164
9 8 7 5 20 184
10 10 6 5 21 205
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 5 24 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 8 8 7 23 96
5 10 7 6 23 119
6 7 6 5 18 137
7 8 7 7 22 159
8 10 9 7 26 185
9 9 8 6 23 208
10 9 8 7 24 232
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 232
Total 10 9 Total 9 6 Total points 437

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE
17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 g Beaupréau

J &
DEPART 2
5B
VOITON JEREMY
853814]
BEAUPREAU
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 18 18
2 9 8 4 21 39
3 9 8 4 21 60
4 9 8 6 23 83
5 7 5 3 15 98
6 8 6 6 20 118
7 7 5 5 17 135
8 8 6 5 19 154
9 7 3 1 11 165
10 8 5 4 17 182
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 182
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 8 6 24 46
3 7 4 4 15 61
4 9 7 4 20 81
5 9 7 6 22 103
6 6 5 M 11 114
7 8 8 5 21 135
8 3 2 1 6 141
9 7 7 3 17 158
10 9 4 3 16 174
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 174
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 356

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 2
5C
ROUGIER NICOLAS
902044H
LE FUILET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 10 8 7 25 45
3 8 8 6 22 67
4 10 10 9 29 96
5 9 7 7 23 119
6 9 6 5 20 139
7 9 8 6 23 162
8 8 6 6 20 182
9 8 7 7 22 204
10 10 8 5 23 227
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 8 8 7 23 97
5 9 7 6 22 119
6 8 8 7 23 142
7 9 8 8 25 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 7 7 6 20 211
10 10 10 8 28 239
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 239
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 466

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 2
6A
ROUGIER MATHIS
899524U
LE FUILET
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 4 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 10 9 4 23 69
4 7 6 6 19 88
5 9 9 6 24 112
6 9 7 5 21 133
7 9 6 6 21 154
8 10 8 6 24 178
9 9 7 5 21 199
10 9 9 9 27 226
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 8 8 6 22 66
4 10 9 7 26 92
5 9 8 8 25 117
6 10 7 5 22 139
7 9 7 7 23 162
8 10 9 8 27 189
9 9 8 6 23 212
10 10 8 6 24 236
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 236
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 462

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 Fens
DEPART 2
6C
POUTORD-SANTAL ROMANE
745688F
CHOLET TAC
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 9 8 3 20 46
3 10 9 9 28 74
4 9 7 6 22 96
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 10 9 9 28 148
7 10 10 9 29 177
8 9 9 5 23 200
9 9 9 1 19 219
10 7 6 4 17 236
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 4 21 45
3 8 8 8 24 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 10 10 8 28 122
6 9 9 5 23 145
7 9 9 8 26 171
8 10 9 8 27 198
9 8 7 6 21 219
10 8 6 6 20 239
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 239
Total 10 9 Total 9 21 Total points 475

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 2
7A
MESLIN PIERRE
859893S
CANDE
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 10 10 30 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 8 27 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 9 9 9 27 276
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 7 26 165
7 10 9 8 27 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 9 9 8 26 245
10 9 8 8 25 270
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 270
Total 10 19 Total 9 29 Total points 546

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 Fens
DEPART 2
7C
LARDEUX NICOLAS
897544S
LE FUILET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 M 19 42
3 8 8 8 24 66
4 10 9 9 28 94
5 9 7 7 23 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 7 6 6 19 161
8 10 8 7 25 186
9 9 8 6 23 209
10 9 8 6 23 232
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 9 9 6 24 72
4 9 6 M 15 87
5 10 9 7 26 113
6 10 9 8 27 140
7 10 9 8 27 167
8 8 8 6 22 189
9 10 9 7 26 215
10 7 7 6 20 235
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 235
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 467

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 2
8A
FONTENEAU NOEMIE
7422097
MAZE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 9 7 7 23 137
6 10 9 M 19 156
7 10 10 9 29 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 10 9 7 26 267
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 10 8 7 25 98
5 10 10 9 29 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 9 9 8 26 209
9 9 9 8 26 235
10 10 9 7 26 261
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 261
Total 10 21 Total 9 24 Total points 528

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 2
8C
CAMBOT FLORIAN
403205S
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 8 7 M 15 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 8 7 6 21 110
6 10 9 M 19 129
7 9 7 7 23 152
8 10 10 9 29 181
9 8 7 7 22 203
10 7 7 6 20 223
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 7 6 22 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 10 6 M 16 114
6 9 M M 9 123
7 10 9 6 25 148
8 8 8 7 23 171
9 10 8 6 24 195
10 10 8 7 25 220
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 220
Total 10 9 Total 9 12 Total points 443

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 FEns
DEPART 2
9A
DURAND PHILIPPE
897359R
LE FUILET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 8 8 7 23 74
4 8 8 7 23 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 9 6 6 21 143
7 9 9 8 26 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 8 8 M 16 209
10 10 9 8 27 236
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 10 8 7 25 129
6 9 8 7 24 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 9 8 8 25 205
9 9 9 8 26 231
10 8 8 8 24 255
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 255
Total 10 6 Total 9 20 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 2
9B
BRIN CEDRIC
720299]
CHOLET TAC
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 10 10 30 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 10 30 253
10 9 9 9 27 280
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 8 6 24 187
8 9 9 9 27 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 10 9 9 28 269
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 269
Total 10 18 Total 9 35 Total points 549

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 2
9C
JARRY NICOLAS
365102A
BEAUPREAU
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 7 25 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 9 8 8 25 156
7 10 10 8 28 184
8 9 8 8 25 209
9 10 10 9 29 238
10 10 9 9 28 266
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 6 24 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 9 M 18 97
5 9 9 9 27 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 10 9 9 28 179
8 10 8 8 26 205
9 10 9 9 28 233
10 10 9 9 28 261
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 261
Total 10 12 Total 9 35 Total points 527

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 2
10A
GINOUVES PATRICK
935099M
BEAUPREAU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 6 25 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 9 9 8 26 271
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 9 9 9 27 75
4 10 10 9 29 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 8 7 M 15 147
7 9 9 7 25 172
8 9 9 8 26 198
9 10 9 9 28 226
10 9 8 8 25 251
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 251
Total 10 11 Total 9 33 Total points 522

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 2
10C
NAUD SIMON
640827B
CLISSON
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 8 28 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 9 9 9 27 277
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 9 9 9 27 279
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 279
Total 10 17 Total 9 42 Total points 556

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 2
11A
FERAND ALEXANDRE
791253H
BEAUPREAU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10 9 9 28 278
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 10 10 30 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 9 9 28 279
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 279
Total 10 18 Total 9 41 Total points 557

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 2
11B
LELOU DANIEL
042670F
CHOLET TAC
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 10 30 117
5 10 10 10 30 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 10 9 29 205
8 10 10 9 29 234
9 10 10 9 29 263
10 10 10 10 30 293
Nb 10 23 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 10 30 146
6 10 10 9 29 175
7 10 10 10 30 205
8 10 10 9 29 234
9 10 10 9 29 263
10 10 10 9 29 292
Nb 10 22 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 292
Total 10 45 Total 9 15 Total points 585

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 2
11C
BOURREAU OLIVIER
224650K
BEAUPREAU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 9 9 8 26 250
10 10 9 9 28 278
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 9 8 27 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 9 9 28 281
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 281
Total 10 21 Total 9 37 Total points 559

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 3
1B
STADELMANN THIBAUD
870334R
SAINT GEREON
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 10 7 27 50
3 10 9 7 26 76
4 9 8 5 22 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 10 10 9 29 154
7 9 9 7 25 179
8 9 8 8 25 204
9 9 9 8 26 230
10 8 8 8 24 254
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 4 22 22
2 10 10 6 26 48
3 9 5 3 17 65
4 10 8 8 26 91
5 9 9 7 25 116
6 9 9 5 23 139
7 9 7 5 21 160
8 10 10 9 29 189
9 9 7 7 23 212
10 9 9 6 24 236
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 236
Total 10 11 Total 9 22 Total points 490

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 3
1C
POUTORD-SANTAL ROMANE
745688F
CHOLET TAC
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 4 21 43
3 10 8 6 24 67
4 9 8 1 18 85
5 9 7 5 21 106
6 9 9 7 25 131
7 7 7 6 20 151
8 9 9 7 25 176
9 9 8 7 24 200
10 9 9 5 23 223
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 6 25 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 5 3 1 9 80
5 8 7 7 22 102
6 8 6 6 20 122
7 10 9 7 26 148
8 9 6 5 20 168
9 10 7 6 23 191
10 9 9 7 25 216
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 216
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 439

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 3
2A
MOREAU JULES
8274937
LE FUILET
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 7 5 20 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 8 6 6 20 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 9 7 5 21 134
7 10 9 7 26 160
8 10 9 9 28 188
9 9 9 6 24 212
10 9 9 6 24 236
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 5 21 46
3 8 6 4 18 64
4 9 7 7 23 87
5 8 7 7 22 109
6 8 6 5 19 128
7 9 8 7 24 152
8 9 8 3 20 172
9 9 8 7 24 196
10 10 9 7 26 222
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 222
Total 10 4 Total 9 17 Total points 458

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE
17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 g Beaupréau

J &
DEPART 3
2C
MERLET ERIC
787845D
LE MAY SUR EVRE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 2 14 14
2 8 5 4 17 31
3 8 4 1 13 44
4 8 4 4 16 60
5 6 5 4 15 75
6 9 9 6 24 99
7 10 6 6 22 121
8 9 3 3 15 136
9 8 4 1 13 149
10 9 5 5 19 168
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 168
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 9 6 24 42
3 7 4 4 15 57
4 6 4 3 13 70
5 9 9 5 23 93
6 9 8 8 25 118
7 9 6 3 18 136
8 7 4 4 15 151
9 7 6 5 18 169
10 8 7 2 17 186
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 186
Total 10 1 Total 9 10 Total points 354

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE
17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 g Beaupréau

J &
DEPART 3
3A
ROUGIER ARTHUR
929256L
LE FUILET
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 3 M 11 11
2 8 8 6 22 33
3 7 4 1 12 45
4 9 7 6 22 67
5 8 4 2 14 81
6 10 9 M 19 100
7 9 7 4 20 120
8 8 7 4 19 139
9 8 6 M 14 153
10 5 4 4 13 166
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 166
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 4 14 14
2 7 7 4 18 32
3 8 7 3 18 50
4 9 7 5 21 71
5 8 3 M 11 82
6 8 4 4 16 98
7 7 4 2 13 111
8 3 1 M 4 115
9 7 6 4 17 132
10 8 2 1 11 143
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 143
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 309

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ G,B%Ll
DEPART 3
4A
HOMER ALEXANDRA
920952K
LE FUILET
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 18 18
2 8 6 6 20 38
3 8 8 7 23 61
4 9 7 6 22 83
5 9 7 6 22 105
6 7 7 7 21 126
7 10 5 3 18 144
8 9 8 8 25 169
9 9 7 6 22 191
10 8 7 6 21 212
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 19 19
2 9 7 6 22 41
3 9 6 5 20 61
4 9 9 8 26 87
5 9 8 8 25 112
6 9 7 5 21 133
7 10 10 7 27 160
8 9 8 7 24 184
9 8 8 8 24 208
10 10 8 6 24 232
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 232
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 444

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f’ G,B%Ll
DEPART 3
4B
MORNET MARIE CLAUDE
935842V
MURS ERIGNE
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 M 16 16
2 10 9 6 25 41
3 8 6 6 20 61
4 6 4 4 14 /5
5 7 7 5 19 94
6 10 9 9 28 122
7 8 6 5 19 141
8 9 8 4 21 162
9 9 7 7 23 185
10 9 8 7 24 209
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 7 6 23 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 10 8 6 24 117
6 8 7 7 22 139
7 8 7 4 19 158
8 9 7 6 22 180
9 9 8 6 23 203
10 9 8 5 22 225
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 225
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Total points 434

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE
17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 g Beaupréau

J &
DEPART 3
4C
STADELMANN FRANCKY
837036X
SAINT GEREON
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 5 20 46
3 9 8 5 22 68
4 9 9 6 24 92
5 8 7 6 21 113
6 10 9 7 26 139
7 9 7 6 22 161
8 8 7 5 20 181
9 8 8 M 16 197
10 10 8 7 25 222
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 4 3 16 41
3 9 8 4 21 62
4 8 7 7 22 84
5 8 7 7 22 106
6 8 8 6 22 128
7 9 8 6 23 151
8 10 10 8 28 179
9 9 9 7 25 204
10 8 4 3 15 219
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 219
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Total points 441

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ G,B%Ll
DEPART 3
5A
BROCHU RENAUD
926458V
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 18 18
2 6 5 3 14 32
3 8 8 7 23 55
4 8 4 2 14 69
5 7 6 5 18 87
6 6 6 1 13 100
7 9 9 5 23 123
8 10 5 4 19 142
9 10 8 6 24 166
10 9 6 4 19 185
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 185
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 8 7 4 19 39
3 10 6 6 22 61
4 9 8 8 25 86
5 8 8 8 24 110
6 10 9 8 27 137
7 9 8 5 22 159
8 10 6 4 20 179
9 10 9 8 27 206
10 10 9 7 26 232
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 232
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 417

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 3
5B
COMBREAU GILDAS
966825X
ANGERS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 8 7 6 21 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 9 8 7 24 153
7 10 9 5 24 177
8 10 10 7 27 204
9 10 8 4 22 226
10 10 8 8 26 252
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 7 4 20 70
4 9 9 7 25 95
5 10 8 6 24 119
6 8 7 7 22 141
7 10 9 7 26 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 9 9 6 24 217
10 10 7 7 24 241
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 241
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 493

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 3
6A
LUCAS AGNES
931030P
CHOLET TAC
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 M 15 15
2 10 8 8 26 41
3 10 9 8 27 68
4 10 9 7 26 94
5 8 7 7 22 116
6 10 8 7 25 141
7 10 9 9 28 169
8 10 9 8 27 196
9 9 7 M 16 212
10 10 8 8 26 238
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 2 17 39
3 8 8 6 22 61
4 9 9 6 24 85
5 9 9 7 25 110
6 7 7 4 18 128
7 9 7 5 21 149
8 10 8 5 23 172
9 9 7 6 22 194
10 9 9 9 27 221
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 221
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 459

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 3
6B
ROUX GILLES
616150D
VERTOU
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 10 3 23 99
5 9 6 5 20 119
6 10 6 3 19 138
7 9 9 8 26 164
8 10 8 6 24 188
9 8 8 7 23 211
10 7 7 5 19 230
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 8 7 6 21 116
6 10 5 5 20 136
7 9 6 4 19 155
8 9 7 7 23 178
9 8 7 6 21 199
10 8 5 4 17 216
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 216
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 446

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 3
7A
MESLIN PIERRE
859893S
CANDE
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 8 M 17 69
4 10 9 9 28 97
5 10 10 9 29 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 8 6 23 176
8 9 9 9 27 203
9 10 9 9 28 231
10 10 10 7 27 258
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 8 7 7 22 74
4 9 9 9 27 101
5 10 8 8 26 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 10 M M 10 163
8 10 9 8 27 190
9 10 8 M 18 208
10 9 8 6 23 231
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 231
Total 10 12 Total 9 25 Total points 489

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 Fens
DEPART 3
/B
GARNIER ALEXIS
796892M
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 10 30 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 10 8 28 139
6 10 10 8 28 167
7 10 8 8 26 193
8 10 10 8 28 221
9 10 10 10 30 251
10 10 10 9 29 280
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 10 9 9 28 272
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 272
Total 10 25 Total 9 22 Total points 552

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 3
7C
QUEMENER DAMIEN
377576]
NANTES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 8 8 7 23 132
6 9 8 8 25 157
7 10 10 9 29 186
8 10 8 8 26 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 10 9 8 27 266
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 9 7 7 23 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 10 10 8 28 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 10 9 9 28 275
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 275
Total 10 21 Total 9 22 Total points 541

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C*,B%i-l
DEPART 3
8A
BROSSEAU ISAACK
911904A
BEAUPREAU
CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 M 18 18
2 6 M M 6 24
3 6 M M 6 30
4 9 9 7 25 55
5 9 8 8 25 80
6 9 9 8 26 106
7 9 9 6 24 130
8 9 M M 9 139
9 8 8 M 16 155
10 8 8 6 22 177
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 177
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 M M 9 9
2 7 6 6 19 28
3 8 M M 8 36
4 8 6 M 14 50
5 8 8 7 23 73
6 9 9 M 18 91
7 9 8 6 23 114
8 9 9 9 27 141
9 6 M M 6 147
10 7 M M 7 154
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 154
Total 10 1 Total 9 15 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 3
8B
DOUBLET OCEANE
884517G
CHOLET TAC
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 7 7 6 20 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 9 9 M 18 113
6 9 7 6 22 135
7 9 9 8 26 161
8 10 9 9 28 189
9 9 9 9 27 216
10 9 8 8 25 241
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 8 8 M 16 65
4 7 6 6 19 84
5 10 9 9 28 112
6 9 9 9 27 139
7 8 8 M 16 155
8 9 6 M 15 170
9 10 8 7 25 195
10 10 9 8 27 222
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 222
Total 10 6 Total 9 22 Total points 463

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 3
8C
FONTENEAU NOEMIE
7422097
MAZE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 10 10 8 28 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 8 8 26 191
8 9 8 7 24 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 10 10 9 29 271
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 8 28 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 9 8 8 25 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 10 7 27 223
9 10 9 7 26 249
10 10 9 8 27 276
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 276
Total 10 25 Total 9 20 Total points 547

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 3
9A
SORIN BENJAMIN
808645M
CANDE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 10 10 9 29 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 10 10 7 27 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 10 9 29 187
8 10 8 8 26 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 9 9 7 25 265
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 10 30 84
4 10 9 6 25 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 8 8 26 162
7 10 7 6 23 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 8 8 7 23 237
10 10 9 9 28 265
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 265
Total 10 20 Total 9 21 Total points 530

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f’ C%—,B%Ll
DEPART 3
9B
LEDOUX SYLVAIN
924388V
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 9 8 8 25 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 9 7 M 16 150
7 9 9 7 25 175
8 9 8 M 17 192
9 9 9 8 26 218
10 10 10 8 28 246
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 8 8 7 23 74
4 10 10 9 29 103
5 8 8 8 24 127
6 10 10 7 27 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 9 7 7 23 232
10 9 9 7 25 257
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 257
Total 10 11 Total 9 25 Total points 503

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 3
9C
GERGAUD MICKAEL
836186Y
ANGERS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 8 8 26 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 9 8 8 25 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 10 10 30 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 10 8 8 26 274
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 10 10 30 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 8 27 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 9 8 27 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 276
Total 10 25 Total 9 21 Total points 550

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 3
10A
BROSSEAU GWENAEL
835834R
BEAUPREAU
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 9 8 27 228
9 9 9 9 27 255
10 9 9 9 27 282
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 6 M 15 100
5 9 9 9 27 127
6 9 8 M 17 144
7 10 9 9 28 172
8 10 9 9 28 200
9 9 9 9 27 227
10 9 9 8 26 253
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 253
Total 10 21 Total 9 31 Total points 535

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f’ C%—,B%Ll
DEPART 3
10B
FERRAGUT PHILIPPE
769035H
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 10 9 7 26 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 9 8 8 25 158
7 9 8 8 25 183
8 10 9 9 28 211
9 10 9 9 28 239
10 10 9 9 28 267
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 8 8 26 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 9 8 7 24 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 8 8 8 24 242
10 10 9 8 27 269
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 269
Total 10 17 Total 9 24 Total points 536

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 3
10C
BROCHU JULIE
926457V
CHOLET TAC
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 10 10 8 28 167
7 10 9 8 27 194
8 10 10 8 28 222
9 9 8 7 24 246
10 10 8 7 25 271
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 10 8 28 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 9 6 24 157
7 10 8 7 25 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 9 8 8 25 233
10 8 8 7 23 256
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 256
Total 10 17 Total 9 22 Total points 527

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 Fens
DEPART 3
11A
ANGEBAULT STEPHANE
4408407
CHOLET TAC
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 9 9 9 27 115
5 9 9 9 27 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 10 10 30 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 9 9 9 27 284
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 9 7 M 16 75
4 10 10 10 30 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 10 10 10 30 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 10 10 30 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 10 9 29 280
Nb 10 21 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 280
Total 10 35 Total 9 23 Total points 564

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 3
11B
LEFORT GABRIEL
867466Y
CHOLET TAC
JHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 10 8 28 163
7 9 9 8 26 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 9 8 8 25 268
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 7 6 22 73
4 9 9 9 27 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 9 8 7 24 232
10 10 9 9 28 260
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 260
Total 10 8 Total 9 37 Total points 528

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,qu.l
DEPART 3
11C
CHAPRON LUCAIN
936481P
BEAUPREAU
JHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 10 30 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 10 30 253
10 9 9 9 27 280
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 10 30 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 8 27 226
9 9 9 9 27 253
10 10 9 9 28 281
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 281
Total 10 24 Total 9 34 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 3
12A
LANGE THIERRY
709110X
BEAUPREAU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 8 27 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 9 29 281
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 9 8 27 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 9 9 9 27 282
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 282
Total 10 25 Total 9 33 Total points 563

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 3
12B
SALIOU MARIE
747900K
NANTES
S1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10 9 9 28 278
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 276
Total 10 16 Total 9 43 Total points 554

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ qu";l
DEPART 3
12C
ANGEBAULT VERONIQUE
808364G
CHOLET TAC
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 9 8 27 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10 10 8 28 278
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 8 26 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 9 8 27 249
10 9 8 8 25 274
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 274
Total 10 18 Total 9 36 Total points 552

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 f-’ C%—,Bq];l
DEPART 3
13A
BOURREAU OLIVIER
224650K
BEAUPREAU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 9 9 28 279
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 8 28 115
5 9 9 8 26 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 9 9 9 27 279
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 279
Total 10 20 Total 9 38 Total points 558

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CONCOURS SALLE

17 et 18 OCTOBRE 2020 Fens
DEPART 3
13B
JOUSSAUME THIERRY
336193C
CHOLET TAC
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 10 9 29 282
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 10 10 30 255
10 9 9 9 27 282
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 282
Total 10 24 Total 9 36 Total points 564

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







